CALL ME
CALL ME
+-
+-
CALL ME ECB
24Vdc
A C
B D

CALL ME ECB units are controlled by multiple remote controls (up to 7). To pair CALL ME with
the CALL ME ECB receiving unit, please refer to the user manual.
Type Code Finish
Type A 1758401 glossy white
Type B 1758403 glossy black
Type C 1758410 metallic grey
Type D 1758419 steel-painted
remote control unit
SET CALL ME
SET CALL ME
+-24Vdc
12Vdc
2_
Code 4015500/S
Wiring IN 100mm M24F|M12M
Wiring OUT 150mm 10xM12F|M24M
single-channel remote control
and receiver unit
holders for recessed installation
M24|M12 adapter cable set
*radio control not included,
to be ordered separately
Code Finish
1760501 glossy white
1760503 glossy black
1760510 metallic grey
1760519 steel-painted
Code Finish
2011601* glossy white
2011603* glossy black
2011610* metallic grey
2011619* steel-painted
CALL ME ACCESSORIES
CALL ME ACCESSORIES
The SET CALL ME combines a single-channel remote control for controlling single-colour LED
luminaires powered by the CALL ME ECB (Electronic Control Board) unit, provided in the package.